
2024 Gaffney Girls Soccer Schedule 

Date  Day Opponent Site  JV Varsity  

Feb 6 Tue Northwestern (scrimmage) Home  − − − − 5: 30 

Feb 13 Tue Hillcrest (scrimmage) Home  5: 30  7: 00 

Feb 15 Thurs Dixie (scrimmage) Home  5: 30 7: 00 

Feb 27 Tue Rainbow lake Home  5: 00 − − − − 

Feb 28 Wed Gray Collegiate  Home − − − − 5: 30 

March 6 Wed Landrum Home − − − − 6: 00 

March 7 Thurs Airport tournment  away  − − − − 7: 00 

March 11 𝐌𝐨𝐧 𝐁𝐫𝐲𝐧𝐞𝐬  Away 𝟓: 𝟑𝟎 𝟕: 𝟎𝟎 

March 14 𝐓𝐡𝐮𝐫𝐬 𝐃𝐨𝐫𝐦𝐚𝐧 Home  𝟓: 𝟑𝟎 𝟕: 𝟎𝟎 

March 18  𝐌𝐨𝐧 𝐁𝐨𝐢𝐥𝐢𝐧𝐠 𝐒𝐩𝐫𝐢𝐧𝐠𝐬  Away 𝟓: 𝟑𝟎 𝟕: 𝟎𝟎 

March 22 Fri Westside Home  − − − − 5: 30 

March 25 𝐌𝐨𝐧 𝐒𝐩𝐚𝐫𝐭𝐚𝐧𝐛𝐮𝐫𝐠  Home  𝟓: 𝟑𝟎 𝟕: 𝟑𝟎 

March 28  Thurs Brynes Home       5:30 7:30 

April 12 Thurs Dorman Away       5:30 7:00 

April 16 Thurs Boling Springs   Home      5:30 7:00 

April 19 Tue Spartanburg Day Home    − − − 5:30 

April 23 
 

Tue Spartanburg Away      5:30 7:00 

April 25  Wed Rock Hill Away        5:30  7:00 

TOURNAMENTS  

Varsity Airport Tournament  

March 7th-10th  

Coach: Lily Cazel 

 


